	 Philips T8 LED replacement	 Clighting.philips.comB	 Philips
Simple retrofit
solutions with
spectacular
energy savings
Comprehensive retrofit portfolios
enabling hassle-free installation for
all of your linear application needs

plastic tube
lighting.philips.com10	 Philips
Ordering information Ordering information
	 MainsFit and FlexFit lamps	 11
MasterClass InstantFit (Type A/C) 4ft T8 (120-277) – Plastic 70,000 lifetime hours
Pro. No.
(6NC)
Model No.
(12NC) DLC ID Description
Watts
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
CRI
(Min)
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
MOL
(in)
Pkg
Qty
565580 929003025304 PTD1V27Q 8.9T8/MAS/48-830/IF15/P/DIM 10/1 8.9 1500 82 3000 180 48 10
565598 929003025404 PCYCNPOO 8.9T8/MAS/48-835/IF15/P/DIM 10/1 8.9 1500 82 3500 180 48 10
565606 929003025504 P1GPHJTW 8.9T8/MAS/48-840/IF16/P/DIM 10/1 8.9 1600 82 4000 180 48 10
565614 929003025604 PTB8BS59 8.9T8/MAS/48-850/IF16/P/DIM 10/1 8.9 1600 82 5000 180 48 10
473926 929001397634 PFUBZ76Q 13T8/MAS/48-830/IF20/P/DIM 10/1 13 2000 82 3000 180 48 10
473934 929001397734 P3WDP0ZD 13T8/MAS/48-835/IF20/P/DIM 10/1 13 2000 82 3500 180 48 10
473942 929001397834 PPS0M8AQ 13T8/MAS/48-840/IF21/P/DIM 10/1 13 2100 82 4000 180 48 10
473958 929001397934 P0SZ7HFJ 13T8/MAS/48-850/IF21/P/DIM 10/1 13 2100 82 5000 180 48 10